Rugged sealing ring prevents dust from infiltrating
the housing body along the shaft.
Adjustable torque.
If the rotary paddle encounters overloading, the
motor will automatically shut down the motor to
prevent damage to the inner mechanisms and
extend motor life.

F
30
HOW TO ORDER
VOLTAGE
1. Check the voltage 24Vac, 110Vac, 220Vac or 240Vac, 50/60 Hz.
2. Check the side or top mounting.
3. Check the material specific gravity (S.G.) value.
4. If blockages are frequent or vibrating motors are installed onto the tank wall, our SA140 capacitance level
    sensor is more suitable.
5. Check whether the rotary paddle can fit through the flange inlet or from the inside of the tank
MODEL NO .
Note
Material:PC Material:PP Material:SUS
( )
200
J
28
Material:SUS
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
500mm per Unit
Use letters for probe length over 10m. A150 represents 15m, A200
represents 20m(for SE28)
H
W
H
W
8
R:  PF (G)
T :  BSP
U:  NPT
S:  Others
Vertical mounting
Temp. (-20BC ~ 70BC)
Standard Length (option):
L-- 450 ~630mm
L-- 650 ~1000mm
L-- 760 ~1200mm
Special length is made by
order
Horizontal mounting
Temp. (-20BC ~ 70BC)
Horizontal mounting
Temp. (-20BC ~ 70BC)
Horizontal /Vertical mounting
Temp. (-20BC ~ 70BC)
Standard Length (option):
L-- 250mm
L-- 500mm
L-- 750mm
Customized lengths available
1
1 Power consumption :3W
1 Contact capacity : SPDT, 3A/250Vac
1 Rotary speed : 1 R.P.M.
1 Insulation test voltage : AC 1500VH1minute
1 Torque : 0.5 ~1.0 kg-cm
Power source : (A)110Vac, (B)220Vac, (C)240Vac, 50/60Hz
1 Connect : 1"PF screw or flange 1"~6"
 2                       2-1/2"H5kg/cm  (std.)
1 Housing material : AL Alloy, ADC-12
1 Conduit : 1/2" (std.) or 3/4"NPT
1 Specific gravity : 0.5
EXPLOSION PROOF
CONNECTION MODEL
SE170 series
EXPLOSION PROOF
SHAFT PROTECTION MODEL
SE172 series
EXPLOSION PROOF
FLANGE MODEL
SE171 series

F
30
HOW TO ORDER
VOLTAGE
1. Check the voltage 24Vac, 110Vac, 220Vac or 240Vac, 50/60 Hz.
2. Check the side or top mounting.
3. Check the material specific gravity (S.G.) value.
4. If blockages are frequent or vibrating motors are installed onto the tank wall, our SA140 capacitance
    level sensor is more suitable.
5. Check whether the rotary paddle can fit through the flange inlet or from the inside of the tank
Note
2M: 5kg/cm
2
N: 10kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P :  300 Lbs
11
( )
MODEL NO .
SE1  7
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
500mm per Unit
H
W
W:  PN10
X:  PN16
Y:  PN25
Z :  PN40
Q: PT
R : PF (G)
T : B SP
U:  NPT
S :  Others
Specification
[SF]              Paddle Flow Switch
[FC/FD]         Mini Float/Magnetic  Float Level Switch
[SD]              Optical Level Switch
[FA/FB]         Cable Float Level Switch
[FF]               Side Mounting Float Switch
[SE]              Rotary Paddle Level Switch
[SA]              Capacitance Level Switch
[SP]              Thermal Dispersion Flow Switch
[EC]              Pressure Level Transmitter
[FG]              Magnetic Float Level Transmitter
[SB]              RF-Capacitance / Admittance Level Switch
[SC]              Vibrating Probe Level Switch
[SC]              Tuning Fork Level Switch
[ED]             Speed Monitor
[PB/PM]       Microprocessor Based Bargraphic Display Scaling Meter
[BRD/AE]     Valve and Controller for Dust Collector System
[EB]              RF-Capacitance Level Transmitter
[EG]              Magnetostrictive Level Transmitter
[EA]              Ultrasonic Level Transmitter
[EF]              By-Pass Level Transmitter
[MEF]           Mini By-Pass Level Transmitter
[BAS/BAH/BVP]        Air Hammer
[BVK/BVR/BVT]        Pneumatic Vibrator
[JFR]            FMCW Radar Level Transmitter
[EE]              Electromechanical Level Measuring System
[SRT/SRS]   Conveyer Belt Misalignment Switch &
                     Safety Cable Pull Switch
08-SE-B0-EP, 11/13/2013
Distributor:
TEL: 886 2 2269 6789     FAX: 886 2 2268 6682
Email: info@fine-tek.com     http://www.fine-tek.com
Fine automation (ShangHai) Co., Ltd.
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai, China 201109
TEL: 86 21 6490 7260     FAX: 86 21 6490 7276
Email: info.sh@fine-tek.com     http://www.fineautomation.com.cn
FineTek Pte Ltd.